
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Clasificado

GAVILÁN CAMACHO, JOSÉ LUÍS AM85099822 23,3 Hándicap

GAVILÁN MUÑOZ, LUIS AM00987899 19,7 Hándicap

MORILLO-VELARDE FUENTES, ANTONIO AM06237687 -0,1 Scratch

MORILLO-VELARDE FUENTES, IGNACIO AM06603779 5,3 Scratch

GONZÁLEZ IÑÍGUEZ, PEDRO AM85978274 9,6 Clientes Audi

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER AM25613832 26,4 Clientes Audi

Sevilla Golf
Parejas Clasificadas



Pos Licencia Hcp Total

1 Pareja # 24 42

Jose Luis Gavilan Camacho AM85099822 23.3

Luis Gavilan Muñoz AM00987899 19.7

2 Pareja # 23 41

Victor Jimenez-Orta Orta AM85919798 23.9

Joaquin Borruel Toledo AM85607071 19.3

3 Pareja # 20 40

Antonio Morillo-Velarde Fuentes AM06237687 -0.1

Ignacio Morillo-Velarde Fuentes AM06603779 5.3

4 Pareja # 30 40

Jose Martin Diaz AM85934870 7.2

Alejandro Gomez Perez AM85900009 7.5

5 Pareja # 6 40

Pedro Gonzalez Iñiguez AM85978274 9.6

Javier Lopez Martinez AM25613832 36.0

6 Pareja # 48 39

Eduardo Rituerto Garcia AM85111175 10.8

Alfredo De La Cerda Garcia AM85146033 9.4

7 Pareja # 34 39

Luis Gonzalez Iñiguez AM85983175 12.3

Javier Garcia Fernandez AM85984537 14.6

8 Pareja # 37 39

Jose Luis Salido Colodron AMA9618867 17.1

Manuel Anguas Quintero AM00601904 11.2

9 Pareja # 46 39

Gonzalo Anchoriz Esquitino AME5767100 21.8

Ricardo Fijo Diaz AMG3699321 13.1

10 Pareja # 41 39

Yago Hernandez Calderon CM04623063 26.9

Carlos Hernandez Bueno CM04107391 15.3

11 Pareja # 42 38

Juan Taracena Arenillas CM11142770 3.7

Carlos Hernandez Calderon CM11884562 3.7

12 Pareja # 45 38

Juan Maria Rodriguez Borrero AM00283090 21.3

Alvaro Rodriguez Rodriguez AM00602283 16.8

13 Pareja # 8 38

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP



Maria Dolores Garcia Garcia AM85114659 26.5

Juan Carlos Rituerto Gomez AM85114653 24.7

14 Pareja # 5 36

Jose Maria Lazaga Romero AME7812201 13.0

Manuel Perez-Cerezal Mellado AMG3161322 14.2

15 Pareja # 17 36

Jose Manuel Perez Gomez AM85937393 20.0

Jose Clemente Araujo Luna AM00930831 16.5

16 Pareja # 43 36

Luis Medina Vazquez AM95420542 18.0

Luis Medina Fernandez AM95902733 18.1

17 Pareja # 18 36

Antonio Martin Grueso AM85244229 15.8

Carlos Ordoñez Bayon AM85353646 21.5

18 Pareja # 22 35

Ignacio Perez Benito AM85111566 11.9

Angel Perez Martin AM85102996 18.9

19 Pareja # 11 35

Miguel Angel Carracedo Cantalejo AMG3162726 25.3

Alberto Usabal Vargas AM95184357 5.4

20 Pareja # 28 35

Manuel Olivero Garcia AM85700641 21.0

Jose Angel Olivero Garcia AM85288040 10.6

21 Pareja # 15 35

Antonio Morillo-Velarde Chiclana AM06071951 16.7

Juan Miguel Sanchez Burson AM85186559 19.3

22 Pareja # 19 35

Lidia Carreño Lopez AME5767885 27.4

Jose Javier Cabrerizo Cordero AM85262895 25.0

23 Pareja # 14 34

Juan Pedro Lerdo De Tejada Valiente AM85604133 10.6

Antonio Jose Ramirez Garcia AM85784934 10.8

24 Pareja # 35 34

Francisco Martin Leal AM85129354 12.5

Jose Vazquez Castizo AM85249768 16.0

25 Pareja # 3 33

Juan Alberto Sanchez Gil AM85930314 7.2

Carlos Alvarez Gonzalez AM85396496 7.4

26 Pareja # 25 33

Sergio Leon Losquiño AMI7759409 17.5



Enrique Arnedo Bedoya AMC3610997 12.3

27 Pareja # 2 33

Rafael Fernandez Fernandez AM85887187 16.2

Jose Manuel Sanchez Martinez AM96698793 13.9

28 Pareja # 27 33

Jose Azogue Camacho AME7794246 26.5

Jose Antonio Azogue Espejo AM85752262 28.7

29 Pareja # 13 32

Javier Guerrero Almagro AM00929830 17.1

Gonzalo Jimenez-Fontes Rey AM02813471 8.7

30 Pareja # 44 31

Manuel Conradi Delgado AM85187538 8.5

Javier Conradi Delgado AM85234131 10.3

31 Pareja # 39 31

Manuel Aguilera Montaño AM85603072 3.9

Eduardo Almagro Blanco AME7608572 19.2

32 Pareja # 31 31

Narciso Santos Olivera AM25413191 24.9

Alejandro Luna Hernandez AM00936426 21.8

33 Pareja # 1 30

Antonio Rodriguez-Palacios Rodriguez AM85943182 22.7

Antonio Peralta Perez AM85885400 19.2

34 Pareja # 21 30

Lina Enkler Radstrom AMF7979843 29.5

M. Remedios Machado Alique AM85041060 23.0

35 Pareja # 40 30

Manuel Antonio Rincon Roldan AM85784582 23.8

Maria Lucia Sanchez Diaz AM85893015 36.0

36 Pareja # 4 29

Antonio Muñoz Muñoz AMG3972273 36.0

Jose Manuel Sobrino Alonso AMG3972603 29.1

37 Pareja # 12 28

Juan Victor Rodriguez Yague AM91139712 22.7

Rafael Gomez Carrera AM85143527 20.5

38 Pareja # 26 28

Mª Jose Ruiz Rasco AM95606129 27.6

Claudia Rocio Piñeros Barrera AMF7911053 19.8

39 Pareja # 9 27

Francisco Javier Lopez-Esparza Garcia AM85260309 10.4

Jorge Iñiguez Ojeda AMG3088174 35.2



40 Pareja # 16 27

Jose Manuel Pardo Toron 7700170759 29.8

Maria Angeles Borrero Duque 7751262379 26.9

41 Pareja # 49 27

Mario Tempera EXX1467166 26.7

Leonel Rodrigues EXX1467167 25.9

42 Pareja # 47 26

Francisco Bolaños Hernandez AM85061081 19.6

Enrique Gonzalez Oliveros AME7109923 11.8

43 Pareja # 33 25

Jose Luis Guerrero Del Prado AM02151928 23.8

Diana Garcia Soler AM02978870 37.6

44 Pareja # 10 24

Laura Maria Vila Villa AMG3812494 26.0

Maria Del Carmen Ruiz Bernal AM00909272 29.1



Pos Licencia Hcp Total

1 Pareja # 20 36

Antonio Morillo-Velarde Fuentes AM06237687 -0.1

Ignacio Morillo-Velarde Fuentes AM06603779 5.3

2 Pareja # 42 32

Juan Taracena Arenillas CM11142770 3.7

Carlos Hernandez Calderon CM11884562 3.7

3 Pareja # 30 30

Jose Martin Diaz AM85934870 7.2

Alejandro Gomez Perez AM85900009 7.5

4 Pareja # 48 26

Eduardo Rituerto Garcia AM85111175 10.8

Alfredo De La Cerda Garcia AM85146033 9.4

5 Pareja # 3 24

Juan Alberto Sanchez Gil AM85930314 7.2

Carlos Alvarez Gonzalez AM85396496 7.4

6 Pareja # 37 23

Jose Luis Salido Colodron AMA9618867 17.1

Manuel Anguas Quintero AM00601904 11.2

7 Pareja # 34 23

Luis Gonzalez Iñiguez AM85983175 12.3

Javier Garcia Fernandez AM85984537 14.6

8 Pareja # 5 22

Jose Maria Lazaga Romero AME7812201 13.0

Manuel Perez-Cerezal Mellado AMG3161322 14.2

9 Pareja # 14 22

Juan Pedro Lerdo De Tejada 
Valiente AM85604133 10.6

Antonio Jose Ramirez Garcia AM85784934 10.8

10 Pareja # 11 20

Miguel Angel Carracedo Cantalejo AMG3162726 25.3

Alberto Usabal Vargas AM95184357 5.4

11 Pareja # 39 20

Manuel Aguilera Montaño AM85603072 3.9

Eduardo Almagro Blanco AME7608572 19.2

12 Pareja # 44 20

Manuel Conradi Delgado AM85187538 8.5

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



Javier Conradi Delgado AM85234131 10.3

13 Pareja # 6 19

Pedro Gonzalez Iñiguez AM85978274 9.6

Javier Lopez Martinez AM25613832 36.0

14 Pareja # 43 19

Luis Medina Vazquez AM95420542 18.0

Luis Medina Fernandez AM95902733 18.1

15 Pareja # 46 19

Gonzalo Anchoriz Esquitino AME5767100 21.8

Ricardo Fijo Diaz AMG3699321 13.1

16 Pareja # 22 19

Ignacio Perez Benito AM85111566 11.9

Angel Perez Martin AM85102996 18.9

17 Pareja # 24 18

Jose Luis Gavilan Camacho AM85099822 23.3

Luis Gavilan Muñoz AM00987899 19.7

18 Pareja # 41 18

Yago Hernandez Calderon CM04623063 26.9

Carlos Hernandez Bueno CM04107391 15.3

19 Pareja # 28 18

Manuel Olivero Garcia AM85700641 21.0

Jose Angel Olivero Garcia AM85288040 10.6

20 Pareja # 25 18

Sergio Leon Losquiño AMI7759409 17.5

Enrique Arnedo Bedoya AMC3610997 12.3

21 Pareja # 13 18

Javier Guerrero Almagro AM00929830 17.1

Gonzalo Jimenez-Fontes Rey AM02813471 8.7

22 Pareja # 45 17

Juan Maria Rodriguez Borrero AM00283090 21.3

Alvaro Rodriguez Rodriguez AM00602283 16.8

23 Pareja # 2 17

Rafael Fernandez Fernandez AM85887187 16.2

Jose Manuel Sanchez Martinez AM96698793 13.9

24 Pareja # 35 17

Francisco Martin Leal AM85129354 12.5

Jose Vazquez Castizo AM85249768 16.0

25 Pareja # 23 16

Victor Jimenez-Orta Orta AM85919798 23.9

Joaquin Borruel Toledo AM85607071 19.3



26 Pareja # 18 15

Antonio Martin Grueso AM85244229 15.8

Carlos Ordoñez Bayon AM85353646 21.5

27 Pareja # 17 15

Jose Manuel Perez Gomez AM85937393 20.0

Jose Clemente Araujo Luna AM00930831 16.5

28 Pareja # 15 14

Antonio Morillo-Velarde Chiclana AM06071951 16.7

Juan Miguel Sanchez Burson AM85186559 19.3

29 Pareja # 9 12

Francisco Javier Lopez-Esparza 
Garcia AM85260309 10.4

Jorge Iñiguez Ojeda AMG3088174 35.2

30 Pareja # 27 10

Jose Azogue Camacho AME7794246 26.5

Jose Antonio Azogue Espejo AM85752262 28.7

31 Pareja # 19 10

Lidia Carreño Lopez AME5767885 27.4

Jose Javier Cabrerizo Cordero AM85262895 25.0

32 Pareja # 8 10

Maria Dolores Garcia Garcia AM85114659 26.5

Juan Carlos Rituerto Gomez AM85114653 24.7

33 Pareja # 31 10

Narciso Santos Olivera AM25413191 24.9

Alejandro Luna Hernandez AM00936426 21.8

34 Pareja # 1 10

Antonio Rodriguez-Palacios 
Rodriguez AM85943182 22.7

Antonio Peralta Perez AM85885400 19.2

35 Pareja # 47 10

Francisco Bolaños Hernandez AM85061081 19.6

Enrique Gonzalez Oliveros AME7109923 11.8

36 Pareja # 12 9

Juan Victor Rodriguez Yague AM91139712 22.7

Rafael Gomez Carrera AM85143527 20.5

37 Pareja # 49 7

Mario Tempera EXX1467166 26.7

Leonel Rodrigues EXX1467167 25.9

38 Pareja # 40 7

Manuel Antonio Rincon Roldan AM85784582 23.8



Maria Lucia Sanchez Diaz AM85893015 36.0

39 Pareja # 26 7

Mª Jose Ruiz Rasco AM95606129 27.6

Claudia Rocio Piñeros Barrera AMF7911053 19.8

40 Pareja # 21 6

Lina Enkler Radstrom AMF7979843 29.5

M. Remedios Machado Alique AM85041060 23.0

41 Pareja # 16 5

Jose Manuel Pardo Toron 7700170759 29.8

Maria Angeles Borrero Duque 7751262379 26.9

42 Pareja # 10 5

Laura Maria Vila Villa AMG3812494 26.0

Maria Del Carmen Ruiz Bernal AM00909272 29.1

43 Pareja # 4 4

Antonio Muñoz Muñoz AMG3972273 36.0

Jose Manuel Sobrino Alonso AMG3972603 29.1

44 Pareja # 33 4

Jose Luis Guerrero Del Prado AM02151928 23.8

Diana Garcia Soler AM02978870 37.6


